
LA PLATA COUNTY -  
BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

2017 MEETING SCHEDULE  
 
Note: All meetings will be held at 10:00 a.m. unless otherwise noted. This is a tentative 
schedule only. Meeting dates and times are subject to change when circumstances 
warrant. Schedule changes will be officially posted on the Public Notice Board in the 
Courthouse, on the County website at www.co.laplata.co.us  and noted in weekly Board 
of Commissioners Press Releases. 
 

January 
 
Tuesday, January 3   Planning/Spec. Business Agenda 
Tuesday, January 10   Business Agenda 
Tuesday, January 17   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, January 24   Business Agenda 
 
February 
 
Tuesday, February 7   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, February 14   Business Agenda 
Tuesday, February 21   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, February 28   Business Agenda 
 
March 
 
Tuesday, March 7    Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, March 14   Business Agenda 
Tuesday, March 21   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, March 28   Business Agenda 
 
April 
 
Tuesday, April 4   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, April 11   Business Agenda 
Tuesday, April 18   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, April 25   Business Agenda 
 
May 
 
Tuesday, May 2   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, May 9   Business Agenda 
Tuesday, May 16   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, May 23   Business Agenda 
      
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.co.laplata.co.us/


June   
 
Tuesday, June 6   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, June 13   Business Agenda 
Tuesday, June 20   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, June 27   Business Agenda 
 
July 
 
Tuesday, July 11   Planning Agenda/Business Agenda  
Tuesday, July 18   Planning Agenda  
Tuesday, July 25   Business Agenda 
 
August 
 
Tuesday, August 1   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, August 8   Business Agenda 
Tuesday, August 15   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, August 22   Business Agenda 
 
September 
 
Tuesday, September 5  Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, September 12  Business Agenda 
Tuesday, September 19  Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, September 26  Business Agenda 
 
October 
 
Tuesday, October 3   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, October 10   Business Agenda (presentation of  
     proposed 2018 budget) 
Tuesday, October 17   Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, October 24   Business Agenda 
 
November 
 
Tuesday, November 7  Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, November 14  Business Agenda 
Tuesday, November 21  Planning Agenda  
Tuesday, November 28  Business Agenda  
 
December 
   
Tuesday, December 5  Planning Agenda 
Tuesday, December 12  Business Agenda (adoption of the 2018 budget) 
Tuesday, December 19  Planning Agenda/Business Agenda  
Thursday, December 21                    Special Business Agenda (certification of the Mill  
     Levy) 


